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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

725,8000,000 0,355 20,850 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,450 0,000 0,300 1,450 0,000ARRIBAS AGUILAR , FELIPE NERI 63,490                                                                              1,750 48,755 L0,4501,32027,8000,35526,100031655286H 112,245

925,5750,000 0,515 15,400 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0000,050 0,000 0,000 0,050 0,000BATALLER DE JUAN , ENRIQUETA 68,972                                                                              0,050 41,540 L1,0000,00015,7500,51525,575050725150F 110,512

1328,2000,000 0,813 16,500 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0000,300 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000CANALEJO RAYA, MANUEL ANGEL 59,743                                                                              0,300 45,813 L1,2000,00022,5500,81328,200030531211E 105,556

823,7000,000 0,172 21,655 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0002,000 0,000 1,400 2,000 0,000CUENCA MANTECA , JORGE 62,783                                                                              3,400 48,927 L31,4000,00033,8300,17226,350010861081K 111,710

418,3000,000 0,889 16,800 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0001,800 0,000 0,600 0,900 0,000DEL FOCO , OTTORINO 77,640                                                                              1,500 37,489 L0,6000,00024,0000,89720,250001665144J 115,129

1713,2000,500 4,250 18,600 0,150 0,0001,400 0,0002,900 1,900 0,350 1,650 0,000DOIZ ARTAZCOZ , ESTHER 60,602                                                                              4,050 40,100 L4,2507,15030,0854,25013,200033438933S 100,702

518,3000,000 0,400 19,575 0,000 0,0000,750 0,0000,200 1,000 0,050 0,150 0,000GALAN ZAFRA , MOISES 73,755                                                                              1,200 39,475 L0,5507,50026,0750,40018,300052549705H 113,230

1018,0000,000 0,258 18,050 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,450 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000GONZALEZ HERRAEZ , JOSE VICENTE 73,808                                                                              0,000 36,308 L0,0000,00023,0500,25818,000033523462L 110,116

1628,8000,000 4,063 3,083 0,500 0,0003,500 0,0000,750 0,000 0,650 0,750 0,000LOPEZ MARTINEZ , JOSE MARIA 63,573                                                                              1,900 37,846 L0,7000,0003,2054,06328,800028449738A 101,419

1418,3000,000 0,100 19,105 0,500 0,0001,100 0,0002,650 0,000 0,950 1,350 0,000MALDONADO FERNANDEZ , NICOLAS 64,746                                                                              2,800 40,305 L0,9500,53024,3500,10018,300074633092R 105,051

225,8000,000 0,467 20,450 0,000 0,0001,050 0,0001,300 0,000 0,050 0,550 0,000MATA CAMPOS , JOSE ENRIQUE 73,193                                                                              0,600 47,317 L0,0500,00027,0400,46725,800026476676L 120,510

1810,5000,000 0,467 23,550 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0000,400 0,750 0,150 0,300 0,000PEREZ VALLECILLOS , PABLO 61,343                                                                              1,200 35,717 L0,1501,30034,3200,46710,500024279690Q 97,060

116,6000,000 4,933 17,915 1,000 0,0003,500 0,0006,000 0,000 0,350 4,475 0,000RODRIGUEZ MORATA , ALEJANDRO 71,828                                                                              5,825 35,273 L11,7500,00032,8054,9336,600044264988Q 107,101

314,4000,100 1,067 18,615 2,000 0,0003,250 0,0003,050 0,000 2,100 2,800 0,000ROS VIDAL , RAFAEL 74,724                                                                              6,900 40,982 L41,6000,00027,3951,06714,400024266868M 115,706

1210,5000,000 0,125 22,070 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0001,200 0,195 0,100 0,900 0,000SANCHEZ MAESTRE , MANUEL LUIS 73,072                                                                              1,195 33,890 L0,10015,75035,0000,12510,725030798193C 106,962

114,4000,000 1,344 25,100 0,000 0,0002,150 0,0001,950 0,000 0,300 1,200 0,000SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ , JOSE MARIA 80,787                                                                              1,500 42,344 L0,3000,00034,9001,34414,400028737950W 123,131

60,0750,000 4,414 26,0703,050 0,0008,650SELLES GALIANA , FERNANDO 71,944                                                                              10,000 40,559 L0,40015,37535,0004,4140,100052775857B 112,503

156,9000,000 0,600 16,730 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0003,100 1,875 0,400 3,100 0,000UTRILLA FERNANDEZ , FERNANDO 74,523                                                                              5,375 29,605 L1,6501,97518,0750,6007,200018112816V 104,128

18Total Solicitantes: 
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